For the Period 5/1/2018 Thru 5/31/2018

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 7/2/2018

DPNO
17150
17150
14133
18104
17136
17146
16135
18101
18101
18101
18101
18101
18105
18101
18101
17413
17140
17140
18104
18104
18105
17153
17153
14133
17146
17108
17153
17153
15133
17144
18104
18104
18104
17126
17141
18431
17131
18431

JOB NAME

KRUK TERRACE TO CHESTNUT STREET

KRUK TERRACE TO CHESTNUT STREET

ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
ROUTE 206 BRIDGE OVER DRAKES BROOK

RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 94, ROAD TO HOSPITAL TO ROUTE 206

RT 1, BRIDGE OVER RT 1B NB

RT 1, BRIDGE OVER RT 1B NB

RT 1, BRIDGE OVER RT 1B NB

RT 1, BRIDGE OVER RT 1B NB

RT 1, BRIDGE OVER RT 1B NB

ROUTE 206, SOUTHBOUND MERGE IMPROVEMENTS WITH 1-287 RAMP

RT 1, BRIDGE OVER RT 1B NB

RT 1, BRIDGE OVER RT 1B NB

RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
ROUTE 206, SOUTHBOUND MERGE IMPROVEMENTS WITH 1-287 RAMP
ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M
ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M
ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRACT NO.
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M
ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M
ROUTE 27 OVER CARTER'S BROOK AND TEN MILE RUN TRIBUTARY CULV
ROUTE US 206 BYPASS - CONTRACT B SEC 14A & 15A (GRADING, PAV
ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
INTERSECTION & SAFETY CORRIDOR PROGRAM W/O ROW SOUTH INTERSE
ROUTE 181 NORTHBOUND AND SOUTHBOUND MILEPOST 00.00 TO MILEPO
MTN Resurfacing Contract North 2018

ROUTE 31 BRIDGE OVER PETERS BROOK SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMEI
MTN Resurfacing Contract North 2018

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

SPR-0050(300)
SPR-0050(300)
NHP-0022(108)
NHP-0295(325)
NHP-0206(318)

NHP-HPP-0003(330)

100% STATE
NHP-0001(319)
NHP-0001(319)
NHP-0001(319)
NHP-0001(319)
NHP-0001(319)
100% STATE
NHP-0001(319)
NHP-0001(319)
N/A

100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0295(325)
NHP-0295(325)
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0022(108)

NHP-HPP-0003(330)

100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0039(119)

NHP-HPP-0206(321)

NHP-0295(325)
NHP-0295(325)
NHP-0295(325)
HSP-0130(308)
100% STATE
N/A
NHP-0031(329)
N/A
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5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/30/2018
5/29/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/24/2018
5/23/2018
5/22/2018
5/22/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/16/2018
5/14/2018
5/14/2018
5/11/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/9/2018
5/9/2018
5/8/2018
5/7/2018
5/7/2018
5/7/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

KONKUS CORPORATION

CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP, INC.
KONKUS CORPORATION

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.

SUBCONTRACTOR

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
KUHAR FAMILY TREE SERVICE, LLC
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FENCE
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

SYRSTONE, INC

M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

IRONBOUND SANDBLASTING, INC.

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., It
KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT, LL(
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

MUNOZ ENGINEERING P.C.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
McCrossin Foundations

McCrossin Foundations

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

SYRSTONE, INC

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., It
RICHMOND BLDG OF NJ CORP

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, |
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CON
MOUNTAIN VIEW LAYOUT, INC.
VETERAN STEEL, LLC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC

J. ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO.

KANE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
VETERAN STEEL, LLC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC



DPNO

18431
18431
17144
17138
17125

JOB NAME

MTN Resurfacing Contract North 2018

MTN Resurfacing Contract North 2018

ROUTE US 206 BYPASS - CONTRACT B SEC 14A & 15A (GRADING, PAV
RT 18, RT 34 TO RT 9 SB

ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

N/A 5/7/2018 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
N/A 5/7/2018 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
NHP-HPP-0206(321) 5/7/2018 KONKUS CORPORATION

NHP-0018 (163) 5/7/2018 STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
NHP-0046(328) 5/4/2018 ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
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SUBCONTRACTOR

STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, |
EcoTerra Consulting, LLC

CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, |
STATEWIDE FENCE CONTRACTORS, LL!



